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Award in Psychodynamics of Family Relationships 

July 2024  

Calendar  

 

Date Activity Time Venue 

    

Monday 1st July 2024 Lecture 1 5.00pm – 8.00pm Sacred Heart Seminary, 
Victoria Gozo 

Tuesday 2nd July 2024 Lecture 2 5.00pm – 8.00pm Sacred Heart Seminary, 
Victoria Gozo 

Wednesday 3rd July 2024 Lecture 3 5.00pm – 8.00pm Sacred Heart Seminary, 
Victoria Gozo 

Thursday 4th July 2024 Lecture 4 5.00pm – 8.00pm Sacred Heart Seminary, 
Victoria Gozo 

Friday 5th July 2024 Lecture 5 5.00pm – 8.00pm Sacred Heart Seminary, 
Victoria Gozo 

Monday 8th July 2024 Lecture 6 5.00pm – 8.00pm Sacred Heart Seminary, 
Victoria Gozo 

Tuesday 9th July 2024 Lecture 7 5.00pm – 8.00pm Sacred Heart Seminary, 
Victoria Gozo 

Wednesday 10th July 2024 Lecture 8 5.00pm – 8.00pm Sacred Heart Seminary, 
Victoria Gozo 

Thursday 11th July 2024 Lecture 9 5.00pm – 8.00pm Sacred Heart Seminary, 
Victoria Gozo 

Friday 12th July 2024 Lecture 10 5.00pm – 8.00pm Sacred Heart Seminary, 
Victoria Gozo 
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